Part Number Decoder
Example
Grade
The material of casing
Product category
Capacity
Controller
H/W Encryption
Special function
Flash IC grade
Flash IC brand
Controller grade
S : Standard grade operating temp. 0ºC~+70ºC
W: Industrial grade operating temp. -40ºC~+85ºC
C : Commercial grade
 I : Industrial grade
C : Commercial grade
 I : Industrial grade
T : Toshiba SLC-NAND flash ICR : Rugged metal casing
2SR : 2.5” 9 mm height SATA III SSD with DRAM cache
008G : 8GB
016G : 16GB
032G : 32GB
M : HERCULES Series
P : Full-Drive Encryption
UFE :  Fast Erase function only
USE :  Secure Erase function (supported by special firmware) &
Fast Erase function
X1
X1
X2
X3 X4 X5
X6
X11
X13
X14
X15
X16 X17 X18
X19
X7 X8 X9
W R 2 S R 2 5 6 G M S I T F E P CI
X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9 X11X10 X12 X13 X14 X15 X17 X18 X19 X20
Controller version
A, B, C, D…..
X12
064G : 64GB
128G : 128GB
256G : 256GB
U
X16
Reserved for specific requirements
C : Conformal coating (optional)
X20
Specification
Features
SATA Revision 3.1
ATA-8 ACS2 command set
RoHS & REACH compliant
SLC-NAND flash technology
Rugged Metal 2.5” 9mm height SATA SSD
SATA 7-pin (data) + 15-pin (power)
SATA 1.5Gb/s, 3.0Gb/s, 6.0Gb/s
173.4 MB/sec (Max.)
165.8 MB/sec (Max.)
36K IOPS (Max.)
40K IOPS (Max.)
STD. 0˚C~+70˚C/IND. -40˚C~+85˚C
STD. -20˚C~+80˚C/IND. -50˚C~+95˚C
10% ~ 95% non-condensing
70 Hz to 2K Hz, 15G, 3 axes
0.5ms, 1500 G, 3 axes